RAMADAN
TIME TABLE

1447 H/ 2026
m-—m-m

18 Wed 1 Ramadan 12:14 3:20
Feb 19 Thur 2 Ramadan 12:14 321 7:06
Feb 20 Fri 3 Ramadan 12:14 3:22 7:08
Feb 21 Sat 4 Ramadan 12:13 3:22 7:08
Feb 22 Sun 5 Ramadan 12:13 3:23 5:50 7:08
Feb 23 Mon 6 Ramadan 8 _ 12:13 3:23 | 5:51 | 7:09
Feb 24 Tue 7 Ramadan 5:01 5:11 6:35 12:13 3:24 ] 5:52 o 7:10
Feb 25 Wed 8 Ramadan 5:00 5:10 6:34 12:13 3:25 | 5:53 I 711
Feb 26 Thu 9 Ramadan 4:59 5:09 6:33 12:13 3:25 ] 5:53 7:12
Feb 27 Fri 10 Ramadan 4:58 5:08 6:31 12:13 3:26 __5:_54 7:13
Feb 28 Sat 11 Ramadan 4:56 5:06 6:30 12:12 3:26 ! 5:55 7:13
March 1 Sun 12 Ramadan 4:55 5:05 6:29 12:12 3:27 5:56 7:14
March 2 Mon 13 Ramadan 4:55 5:05 6:29 12:12 3:27 5:56 7:14
March 3 Tue 14 Ramadan 4:53 5:03 _ 6:26 12:12 3:28 5:58 7:16
March 4 Wed 15 Ramadan 4:52 ﬁ 6:25 12:12 3:28 5:5Y 717
March 5 Thu 16 Ramadan 4:51 _ 5:01 _ 6:24 12:11 3:29 6:00 718
March 6 Fri 17 Ramadan 4:49 4:59 _ 6:22 12:11 3:29 6:00 719
March 7 Sat 18 Ramadan 4:48 4:58 _ 6:21 12:11 3:30 6:01 7:19
March 8 Sun 19 Ramadan 4:46 4:56 6:20 12:11 3:30 6:02 7:20
March 9 Mon 20 Ramadan 4:45 6:18 12:10 3:30 6:03 7:21
March 10 Tue 21 Ramadan 4:44 6:17 12:10 3:31 6:04 7:22
March 11 Wed 22 Ramadan 4:42 6:16 12:10 3:31 7:23
March 12 Thu 23 Ramadan 4:41 6:14 12:10 3:32 i 7:24
March 13 Fri 24 Ramadan 4:41 _ 6:14 12:10 3:32 ! 6:05 7:24
March 14 Sat 25 Ramadan 4:38 4:48 6:12 12:09 332 607 7:25
March 15 Sun 26 Ramadan 4:37 4:47 6:10 12:09 3:33 6:08 7:26
March 16 Mon 27 Ramadan 4:35 4:45 6:09 12:09 3:33 6:09 7:27
March 17 Tue 28 Ramadan 4:34 4:44 6:08 12:08 3:33 6:10 7:28
March 18 Wed 29 Ramadan 4:32 4:42 6:06 12:08 3:34 6:10 7:29
March 19 Thu 30 Ramadan 4:31 4:41 6:05 12:08 3:34 6:11 7:30

2-25-14 Nakayamate Dori, Chuo-ku,
Kobe 650-0004, Hyogo, Japan
Tel: (078) 231 6060

Fax: (078) 231 6061
Email: info@kobemosque.com
Website: www.kobemosque.com

Igama Isha will be 19:30, and
will be 19:45 from 5th March
Jumu'ah prayer time is 13:10.
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